
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Adruzilo Lopes 1257

António Santos 2826

António Cruz Monteiro 2476

Ana Cruz Monteiro 2477

Daniel Ferreira 466

Ricardo Domingos 8189

Nelson Trindade 1136

NN

João Araújo 482

Luís Ribeiro 1194

Ricardo Domingos 3136

Bruno Domingos 3142

Nuno Garcia 8115

Alexandre Lopes 858

Daniel Pereira 8217

Filipe Salgueiro 1551

João Ribeiro 4618

André Rosa 4623

Marco Brás 3700

Bianca Brás 3701

João Ferreira 5081

Rui Carreira 4881

Gonçalo Henriques 6231

Gonçalo Cunha 6230

Arlindo Gomes 2670

Luis Vieira 1507

Luis André Silva 3023

Daniel Paulo 3068

Rúben Vicente 4948

Wilson Vicente 9015

José Denis 710

Jorge Ferreira 711

Rafael Ribeiro 5878

João Ribeiro 4621

Tomás Baptista 712

José Calado da Maia 1496

Marco Filipe Carreira Bairros 8007

Rui Rito 8141

João Lameiras 9013

NN

Rúben Manuel Querido Fialho 3760

Daniel Sousa 3761

Christophe Travasso 4937

Filipe Oliveira 1997

Dominico  Santo 316

Ricardo Trincadeiro 6093

Paulo Santos 791

Rute Santos 810

Luis Simões 9000

André Gaspar 1499

Vítor Martins 7114

Nuno Rogério 4941

José Morgado 9019

Rui Filipe 3962

João Carlos da Costa Santos 2125

Hugo Ribeiro 886

Filipe Correia 800

Pedro Santiago 7016

Wilson Canas 7120

Leonardo Henriques 7115

Mário Vieira 3854

Hélio Rosa 7009

Luis Martins 463

Margarida Jorge 295

Manuel Cristino 783

Luís Costa 937

João Susano 3061

Alexandre Raposo 4570

Luis Pombeiro 7912

NN

Tiago Silva 3887

NN

José Fontes 8292

Rui Fontes 7822

Mário Cristino 6315

NN

Rita Ribeiro 4761

Tânia Ribeiro 4747

Frederico Da Fonseca Santo

Carlos Baptista 8185

José Morgado 9019

Nuno Rogério 4941

A Comissão Organizadora 20/07/2023

3655

Prototipo

Prototipo

Prototipo

Prototipo

João da Silva Dinis 3573

Tiago Felix 541

Total Inscritos: 47

X48 Paulo Ferreira 3655 SEMOG SKC 7774Paulo Ferreira

X47 Sergio Mateus 3144 Semog Torféu 8459Sergio Mateus 3144

X46 Tiago Felix 541 SEMOG REVOLUTION SR 7463

X45 Carlos Dinis 3589 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8950

X44 José Morgado 9019 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5671 D2

X43 Frederico Santo 8236 Citroen AX 7542 D2

X42 Rita Ribeiro 4761 Datsun 1200 T1

X41 Mário Cristino 6315 TOYOTA STARLET 9341 T1

X40 José Fontes 8292 Toyota Yaris 7396 D1

X39 Tiago Silva 3887 Suzuki  Swift D1

X38 Luís Pombeiro 7912 MINI COOPER S D2

X37 João Susano 3061 PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE D2

X36 Manuel Cristino 783 renault Megane D3

X35 Luis Martins 463 PEUGEOT 205 5731 D3

X34 Mário Vieira 3854 CITROEN  AX MAXI D2

X33 Wilson Canas 7120 VW GOLF III D4

X32 Pedro Santiago 7016 BMW E30 320i 8596 T3

X31 Hugo Ribeiro 886 Peugeot 205 GTi 6627 D3

X30 João Carlos da Costa Santos 2125 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 8854 D3

X29 Rui Filipe 3962 RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 8819 D3

X28 Nuno Rogério 4941 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5671 D2

X27 Vítor Martins 7114 Renault Clio D3

X26 Luis Simões 9000 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765 D3

X25 Paulo Santos 791 Peugeot 206 6894 D3

X24 Dominico  Santo 316 CITROEN ZX 16V 6281 D3

X23 Christophe Travasso 4937 BMW 316 (E30) 5625 T4

X22 Rúben Manuel Querido Fialho 3760 Bmw E30 T4

X21 João Lameiras 9013 BMW E36 318 is 8817 T4

X20 Marco Filipe Carreira Bairros 8007 Nissan 350Z T4

X19 Tomás Baptista 712 BMW 325i (E30) 8640 T4

X18 Rafael Ribeiro 5878 BMW 316 I (E30) 5520 T4

X17 José Denis 710 BMW 320i (E36) 7017 T4

X16 Rúben Vicente 4948 peugeot 208 D4

X15 Luis André Silva 3023 Volkswagen Golf MK IV 5705 D4

X14 Arlindo Gomes 2670 volkswagen Polo D4

X12 Gonçalo Henriques 6231 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9323 D4

X11 João Ferreira 5081 Mazda 323 GTX - 4WD 7435 I4

X10 Marco Bras 3700 Bmw 325ix I4

X9 João Ribeiro 4618 BMW 325 IX (E30) 7030 I4

X8 Daniel Pereira 8217 PEUGEOT 208 6808 I4

X7 Alexandre Lopes 858 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 8378 I4

X6 Ricardo Domingos 3136 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8924 I4

X5 João Araújo 482 Mitsubishi EVO VIII 7411 I4

X4 Nelson Trindade 1136 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6299 I4

X3 Daniel Ferreira 466 Mitsubishi CARISMA GT I4

X2 António Cruz Monteiro 2476 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 I4

1 Adruzilo Lopes 1257 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073
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